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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 Hanjoul, Emma OMNISWORD BEL
2 Thönnes, Ronja VFL MERKUR 95 KLEVE GER
3 Verfondern, Kira VFL MERKUR 95 KLEVE GER
4 Albrecht, Francesca SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN NED 7-4-2001
5 Bezemer, Charlotte S.V. TER WEER NED 6 5-2-2002
6 Butin Bik, Elise S.V. BEAU GESTE NED 12 14-12-2002
7 Feltkamp, Mare SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 24-9-2002
8 Jans Köhneke, Maria SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 3-11-2003
9 Kollar, Csenge S.V.T NED 24-4-2003
10 Meulenaar, Veerle HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 26-2-2002
11 Schipper, Agnes S.V. TER WEER NED 5-8-2003
12 Teuben, Aurora S.V.P NED 8 7-3-2001
13 Videlin, Simona SCHERZ NED 9-11-2001



2 pools
1 pool of 6 and 1 pool of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 Bezemer, Charlotte S.V. TER WEER NED 6
2 Teuben, Aurora S.V.P NED 8
3 Butin Bik, Elise S.V. BEAU GESTE NED 12
4 Meulenaar, Veerle HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED
5 Jans Köhneke, Maria SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED
6 Hanjoul, Emma OMNISWORD BEL
7 Thönnes, Ronja VFL MERKUR 95 KLEVE GER
8 Albrecht, Francesca SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN NED
9 Verfondern, Kira VFL MERKUR 95 KLEVE GER
10 Videlin, Simona SCHERZ NED
11 Kollar, Csenge S.V.T NED
12 Feltkamp, Mare SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED
13 Schipper, Agnes S.V. TER WEER NED
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Referee(s):

Kennedy, Juriaan (ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID / NED)

Jans Köhneke, Maria SCHERMCENTRUM  
AMSTERDAM / NED

Meulenaar, Veerle HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

Kollar, Csenge S.V.T / NED

Albrecht, Francesca SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN /  
NED

Verfondern, Kira VFL MERKUR 95 KLEVE / GER

Bezemer, Charlotte S.V. TER WEER / NED

Referee(s):

Feltkamp, Mare SCHERMCENTRUM  
AMSTERDAM / NED

Videlin, Simona SCHERZ / NED

Schipper, Agnes S.V. TER WEER / NED

Butin Bik, Elise S.V. BEAU GESTE / NED

Hanjoul, Emma OMNISWORD / BEL

Thönnes, Ronja VFL MERKUR 95 KLEVE / GER

Teuben, Aurora S.V.P / NED
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 Meulenaar, Veerle HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 5 1,00 25 4 +21 Advanced
2 Butin Bik, Elise S.V. BEAU GESTE NED 5 0,83 29 12 +17 Advanced
3 Teuben, Aurora S.V.P NED 5 0,83 26 15 +11 Advanced
4 Jans Köhneke, Maria SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 3 0,60 20 16 +4 Advanced
5 Bezemer, Charlotte S.V. TER WEER NED 3 0,60 17 18 -1 Advanced
6 Schipper, Agnes S.V. TER WEER NED 3 0,50 23 24 -1 Advanced
7 Videlin, Simona SCHERZ NED 3 0,50 22 23 -1 Advanced
8 Hanjoul, Emma OMNISWORD BEL 3 0,50 20 22 -2 Advanced
9 Kollar, Csenge S.V.T NED 2 0,40 18 18 0 Advanced
10 Feltkamp, Mare SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 2 0,33 20 25 -5 Advanced
11 Verfondern, Kira VFL MERKUR 95 KLEVE GER 1 0,20 13 22 -9 Advanced
12 Albrecht, Francesca SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN NED 1 0,20 9 24 -15 Advanced
13 Thönnes, Ronja VFL MERKUR 95 KLEVE GER 0 0,00 11 30 -19 Advanced
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Table of 16

HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

S.V.T / NED

OMNISWORD / BEL

S.V. TER WEER / NED

SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN / NED

VFL MERKUR 95 KLEVE / GER

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

S.V.P / NED

VFL MERKUR 95 KLEVE / GER

S.V. TER WEER / NED

SCHERZ / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

S.V. BEAU GESTE / NED
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 Meulenaar, Veerle NED 26-2-2002
2 Butin Bik, Elise NED 14-12-2002
3T Jans Köhneke, Maria NED 3-11-2003
3T Teuben, Aurora NED 7-3-2001
5 Bezemer, Charlotte NED 5-2-2002
6 Hanjoul, Emma BEL
7 Feltkamp, Mare NED 24-9-2002
8 Verfondern, Kira GER
9 Schipper, Agnes NED 5-8-2003
10 Videlin, Simona NED 9-11-2001
11 Kollar, Csenge NED 24-4-2003
12 Albrecht, Francesca NED 7-4-2001
13 Thönnes, Ronja GER
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Name Country KNS Rating Member # Pool Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
Ilja, Dembo NED P 117627 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
Jans Kí_hneke, Teun NED P 111636 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
Kennedy, Juriaan NED P 114427 Ref: 1
Mondt, Bas NED 108282 Ref: 2
Post, Patrick NED P 108725 Ref: 3


